
Ducheta Biochemie
PLANT TISSUE CULTUPE MED A AIOCHEM CALS AND MOAÉ

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date of production
Date of analysis

Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appearance
Solubility
Iron content
Assay
pH

Chloride

SPECIFICATION
yellow-geen crystalline
soluble in water

> l3.l
98.0 102.0

3.5 5.5

350

ETHYLENEDIAMINETETRAACETÀTE, FERRIC.SODIUM SALT
E0509
01715 I
xx-03-2021
24-03-2021
3t-03-2024

store at room temperature in a well closed container

RESULT
complies
complies
13.3

100.7

4.8

t49

Fe

Dried substance

l% in HzO

UNITS REMARKS

%
%

This ceÍificate ofanalysis is conform the results ofthe manufactuer

Conclusion: approved
Released by: S. Bayat, phamlacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date. 12-07-2022

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensue the product is suitable for their specific purpose.
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